
‭Wareside Parish Council 2025 Meeting Dates‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday 16th January‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 27th February‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 20th March‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 17th April‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 22nd May‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 26th June‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 17th July‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 18th September‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 16th October‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday 27th November‬


